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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

MAN 35.440 + PALFINGER 24500 + 8X4 + EURO 5 + REMOTE

Budowa

Rok

Id

Numer identyfikacyjny

pojazdu
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
No?no??
Cz??ci masztowe

Opis
WMA92SZZ69L057655

System ramienia z hakiem
2009

0057655
WMA92SZZ69L057655

Automatycznie
323.162 km

Diesel
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Euro 5

324 kW (440 PK)
35.000 kg
18.305 kg
16.695 kg

8.200 kg

2
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